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Account Transactions
Port Kembla Surf Life Saving Club Inc.
For the period 1 February 2025 to 28 February 2025
DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT RUNNING

BALANCE GROSS GST

ANZ cheque account [Juniors]
Opening Balance 21,304.00 - 21,304.00 - -

11 Feb 2025 Receive Money Miss KOBIE JUNE GEORGE 18.00 - 21,322.00 18.00 -

11 Feb 2025 Receive Money Trent Doering 50.00 - 21,372.00 50.00 -

26 Feb 2025 Spend Money Brett McLenn - 163.10 21,208.90 (163.10) -

28 Feb 2025 Receive Money ANZ 0.16 - 21,209.06 0.16 -

Total ANZ cheque account [Juniors] 68.16 163.10 21,209.06 (94.94) -

Closing Balance 21,209.06 - 21,209.06 - -

ANZ cheque account [Seniors]
Opening Balance 47,771.07 - 47,771.07 - -

3 Feb 2025 Spend Money SLSA - 0.88 47,770.19 (0.88) -

3 Feb 2025 Spend Money ANZ - 34.95 47,735.24 (34.95) -

4 Feb 2025 Spend Money Braden - 66.15 47,669.09 (66.15) -

4 Feb 2025 Spend Money Sydney Northern Beachs Branch - 644.00 47,025.09 (644.00) -

6 Feb 2025 Receivable Payment Payment: 10 Star Pty Ltd INV-0013 5,465.36 - 52,490.45 5,465.36 -

7 Feb 2025 Receive Money HOLLARD COMMERC 1,700.00 - 54,190.45 1,700.00 -

10 Feb 2025 Receive Money HOLLARD COMMERC 1,700.00 - 55,890.45 1,700.00 -

10 Feb 2025 Receive Money HOLLARD COMMERC 1,700.00 - 57,590.45 1,700.00 -

10 Feb 2025 Spend Money Jonah Kaiser - 71.30 57,519.15 (71.30) -

10 Feb 2025 Receive Money HOLLARD COMMERC 1,700.00 - 59,219.15 1,700.00 -

10 Feb 2025 Receive Money HOLLARD COMMERC 1,700.00 - 60,919.15 1,700.00 -

10 Feb 2025 Receive Money HOLLARD COMMERC 1,700.00 - 62,619.15 1,700.00 -

10 Feb 2025 Spend Money Robert Kaiser - 18.03 62,601.12 (18.03) -

11 Feb 2025 Receive Money Illawarra Credit Union 127.46 - 62,728.58 127.46 -
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11 Feb 2025 Spend Money Robert Kaiser - 47.99 62,680.59 (47.99) -

11 Feb 2025 Spend Money Alex Pozzer - 75.40 62,605.19 (75.40) -

11 Feb 2025 Spend Money Regional Security - 1,630.50 60,974.69 (1,630.50) -

11 Feb 2025 Spend Money AUSSIE BROADBAND - 85.00 60,889.69 (85.00) -

12 Feb 2025 Spend Money HOLLARD COMMERC - 1,700.00 59,189.69 (1,700.00) -

12 Feb 2025 Spend Money HOLLARD COMMERC - 1,700.00 57,489.69 (1,700.00) -

12 Feb 2025 Spend Money HOLLARD COMMERC - 1,700.00 55,789.69 (1,700.00) -

12 Feb 2025 Spend Money HOLLARD COMMERC - 1,700.00 54,089.69 (1,700.00) -

12 Feb 2025 Spend Money HOLLARD COMMERC - 1,700.00 52,389.69 (1,700.00) -

14 Feb 2025 Receive Money ATO 2,830.00 - 55,219.69 2,830.00 -

17 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer Bank Transfer from ANZ online saver [Seniors] to ANZ cheque account
[Seniors] 1,980.00 - 57,199.69 1,980.00 -

17 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer Bank Transfer from ANZ online saver [Seniors] to ANZ cheque account
[Seniors] 3,714.91 - 60,914.60 3,714.91 -

17 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer Bank Transfer from ANZ online saver [Seniors] to ANZ cheque account
[Seniors] 4,378.00 - 65,292.60 4,378.00 -

17 Feb 2025 Receive Money SLSA Rego fees SLSA3995956260 35.00 - 65,327.60 35.00 -

17 Feb 2025 Spend Money Primivo Group - 55.03 65,272.57 (55.03) -

17 Feb 2025 Spend Money Caesar Anderson - 61.00 65,211.57 (61.00) -

17 Feb 2025 Spend Money MedShop - 310.87 64,900.70 (310.87) -

21 Feb 2025 Spend Money Robert Kaiser - 168.40 64,732.30 (168.40) -

21 Feb 2025 Spend Money Booth Signs - 198.00 64,534.30 (198.00) -

21 Feb 2025 Spend Money Mawson Locks - 210.00 64,324.30 (210.00) -

21 Feb 2025 Spend Money ASRL - 594.00 63,730.30 (594.00) -

21 Feb 2025 Spend Money NMTG Group - 1,184.00 62,546.30 (1,184.00) -

21 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer Bank Transfer from ANZ cheque account [Seniors] to ANZ online saver
[Seniors] - 1,980.00 60,566.30 (1,980.00) -

21 Feb 2025 Spend Money BALINESE SPICE MAGIC - 2,400.00 58,166.30 (2,400.00) -

21 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer Bank Transfer from ANZ cheque account [Seniors] to ANZ online saver
[Seniors] - 4,378.00 53,788.30 (4,378.00) -

21 Feb 2025 Spend Money Xero XeroAUINV_RoJtucYZ - 35.00 53,753.30 (35.00) -
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26 Feb 2025 Spend Money Mick Imre - 29.00 53,724.30 (29.00) -

26 Feb 2025 Spend Money Robert Kaiser - 73.33 53,650.97 (73.33) -

26 Feb 2025 Spend Money Twilight Time Pty Ltd - 275.00 53,375.97 (275.00) -

26 Feb 2025 Spend Money Rhys Bowdich - 372.88 53,003.09 (372.88) -

26 Feb 2025 Spend Money Mawson Locks - 797.00 52,206.09 (797.00) -

27 Feb 2025 Spend Money Alex Specogna - 600.00 51,606.09 (600.00) -

Total ANZ cheque account [Seniors] 28,730.73 24,895.71 51,606.09 3,835.02 -

Closing Balance 51,606.09 - 51,606.09 - -

Total 28,798.89 25,058.81 3,740.08 3,740.08 -
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